

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE,2011

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.06.2011	Preceding 3 months ended on 31.03.2011	Corresponding 3 months ended on 30.06.2010 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.06.2011	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.06.2010	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2011
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	0.00	4,736.00	2,002.00	0.00	2,002.00	11,893.00
	b) Other Operating Income	0.00			0.00		
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	0.00	4,736.00	2,002.00	0.00	2,002.00	11893.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	277.00	2,210.00	326.00	277.00	326.00	3101.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses		697.00				697.00
	f) Manufacturing Expenses	1,448.00	2,056.00	1,132.00	1,448.00	1,132.00	5,824.00
	g) Other Expense	1,050.00	504.00	517.00	1,050.00	517.00	2,051.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,775.00	5,467.00	1,975.00	2,775.00	1,975.00	11673.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	-2,775.00	-731.00	27.00	-2,775.00	27.00	220.00
4	Other Income						
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	-2775.00	-731.00	27.00	-2775.00	27.00	220.00
6	Finance Cost		5.00				31.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	-2,775.00	-736.00	27.00	-2,775.00	27.00	189.00
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	-2,775.00	-736.00	27.00	-2,775.00	27.00	189.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	-2,775.00	-736.00	27.00	-2,775.00	27.00	189.00

12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	-2,775.00	-736.00	27.00	-2,775.00	27.00	189.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-12580	-12580	-12769	-12580	-12769	-12580
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	-0.44	-0.12	0.004	-0.44	0.004	0.03
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Persentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPT., 2011

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.09.2011	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2011	Corresponding 3 months ended on 30.09.2010 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2011	Year to date figures for the previous year ended on 30.09.2010	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2011
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						

	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	3,544.00	2,002.00	2,741.00	3,544.00	4,743.00	11,893.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	3,544.00	2,002.00	2,741.00	3,544.00	4,743.00	11893.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	355.00	326.00	292.00	632.00	618.00	3101.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses						697.00
	f) Manufacturing expenses	1,699.00	1,132.00	1,283.00	3,147.00	2,415.00	5,824.00
	g) Other Expense	1,040.00	517.00	510.00	2,090.00	1,027.00	2,051.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	3,094.00	1,975.00	2,085.00	5,869.00	4,060.00	11673.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	450.00	27.00	656.00	-2,325.00	683.00	220.00
4	Other Income						
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	450.00	27.00	656.00	-2325.00	683.00	220.00
6	Finance Cost	7.00			7.00		31.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	443.00	27.00	656.00	-2,332.00	683.00	189.00
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	443.00	27.00	656.00	-2,332.00	683.00	189.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	443.00	27.00	656.00	-2,332.00	683.00	189.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	443.00	27.00	656.00	-2,332.00	683.00	189.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-12580	-12769	-12769	-12580	-12769	-12580
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.07	0	0.11	-0.37	0.11	0.03
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60	60.00	60	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40	40.00	40	40.00

Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100
--	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st Dec., 2011

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 31.12.2011	Preceding 3 months ended on 30.06.2011	Corresponding 3 months ended on 31.12.2010 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended on 31.12.2011	Year to date figures for the previous year ended on 31.12.2010	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2011
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	4,101.00	0.00	2,414.00	7,645.00	7,157.00	11,893.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	4,101.00	0.00	2,414.00	7,645.00	7,157.00	11893.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	334.00	277.00	273.00	966.00	891.00	3101.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses						697.00
	f) Manufacturing expenses	1,423.00	1,448.00	1,353.00	4,570.00	3,768.00	5,824.00
	g) Other Expense	985.00	1,050.00	520.00	3,075.00	1,547.00	2,051.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,742.00	2,775.00	2,146.00	8,611.00	6,206.00	11673.00

3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	1,359.00	-2,775.00	268.00	-966.00	951.00	220.00
4	Other Income						
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	1359.00	-2775.00	268.00	-966.00	951.00	220.00
6	Finance Cost	23.00		26.00	30.00	26.00	31.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	1,336.00	-2,775.00	242.00	-996.00	925.00	189.00
8	Exeptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	1,336.00	-2,775.00	242.00	-996.00	925.00	189.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	1,336.00	-2,775.00	242.00	-996.00	925.00	189.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	1,336.00	-2,775.00	242.00	-996.00	925.00	189.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-12580	-12580	-12769	-12580	-12769	-12580
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.21	-0.44	0.04	-0.16	0.15	0.03
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000.00	2500000.00	2500000.00	2500000.00
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Persentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31th Mar, 2012

15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-9540	-12580	-12580	-9540	-12580	-12580
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.65	0.21	-0.12	0.49	0.03	0.03
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000.00	2500000	2500000.00	2500000.00
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June , 2012

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.06.2012	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2012	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.06.2011 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.06.2012	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.06.2011	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2012
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	0.00	7,383.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,028.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	0.00	7,383.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15028.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	360.00	2,549.00	277.00	360.00	277.00	3515.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses		696.00				696.00
	f) Manufacturing Expense	1,394.00	2,019.00	1,448.00	1,394.00	1,448.00	6,589.00
	g) Other Expenses	752.00	1,070.00	1,050.00	752.00	1,050.00	4,145.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,506.00	6,334.00	2,775.00	2,506.00	2,775.00	14945.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	-2,506.00	1,049.00	-2,775.00	-2,506.00	-2,775.00	83.00
4	Other Income	97.00	4,821.00		97.00		4821.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	-2409.00	5870.00	-2775.00	-2409.00	-2775.00	4904.00
6	Finance Cost		1,834.00				1864.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	-2,409.00	4,036.00	-2,775.00	-2,409.00	-2,775.00	3040.00
8	Exeptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	-2,409.00	4,036.00	-2,775.00	-2,409.00	-2,775.00	3040.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	-2,409.00	4,036.00	-2,775.00	-2,409.00	-2,775.00	3040.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	-2,409.00	4,036.00	-2,775.00	-2,409.00	-2,775.00	3040.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-9540	-9540	-12580	-9540	-12580	-9540

16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	-0.39	0.65	-0.44	-0.39	-0.44	0.49
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000.00	2500000	2500000.00	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPT., 2012

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.09.2012	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2012	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2011 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2012	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2011	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2012
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	3,127.00	0.00	3,544.00	3,127.00	3,544.00	15,028.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	3,127.00	0.00	3,544.00	3,127.00	3,544.00	15028.00
2	Expenses						

	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	368.00	360.00	355.00	728.00	632.00	3515.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses						696.00
	f) Manufacturing Expense	1,658.00	1,394.00	1,699.00	3,052.00	3,147.00	6,589.00
	g) Other Expense	735.00	752.00	1,040.00	1,487.00	2,090.00	4,145.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,761.00	2,506.00	3,094.00	5,267.00	5,869.00	14945.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	366.00	-2,506.00	450.00	-2,140.00	-2,325.00	83.00
4	Other Income	1.00	97.00		98.00		4821.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	367.00	-2409.00	450.00	-2042	-2325.00	4904.00
6	Finance Cost			7.00		7.00	1864.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	367.00	-2,409.00	443.00	-2,042.00	-2,332.00	3040.00
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	367.00	-2,409.00	443.00	-2,042.00	-2,332.00	3040.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	367.00	-2,409.00	443.00	-2,042.00	-2,332.00	3040.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	367.00	-2,409.00	443.00	-2,042.00	-2,332.00	3040.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-9,540.00	-9540.00	-12580.00	-9,540.00	-12580	-9540
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.06	-0.39	0.07	-0.33	-0.37	0.49
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st Dec., 2012

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 31.12.2012	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2012	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2011 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2012	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.12.2011	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2012
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	3,818.00	3,127.00	4,101.00	6,945.00	7,645.00	15,028.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	3,818.00	3,127.00	4,101.00	6,945.00	7,645.00	15,028.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	351.00	368.00	334.00	1,079.00	966.00	3515.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses						696.00
	f) Manufacturing Expense	1,256.00	1,658.00	1,423.00	4,308.00	4,570.00	6,589.00
	g) Other Expense	750.00	735.00	985.00	2,237.00	3,075.00	4,145.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,357.00	2,761.00	2,742.00	7,624.00	8,611.00	14,945.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	1,461.00	366.00	1,359.00	-679.00	-966.00	83.00
4	Other Income	1.00	1.00		99.00		4821.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	1462.00	367.00	1359.00	-580.00	-966.00	4904.00
6	Finance Cost			23.00		30.00	1864.00

7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	1,462.00	367.00	1,336.00	-580.00	-996.00	3040.00
8	Exeptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	1,462.00	367.00	1,336.00	-580.00	-996.00	3040.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	1,462.00	367.00	1,336.00	-580.00	-996.00	3040.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	1,462.00	367.00	1,336.00	-580.00	-996.00	3040.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-9540	-9,540.00	-12580	-9540	-12580	-9540
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.23	0.06	0.21	-0.09	-0.16	0.49
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000.00	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31th Mar, 2013

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 31.03.2013	Preceding 3 months ended 31.12.2012	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2012 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2013	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.03.2012	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2012
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	7,683.00	3,818.00	7,383.00	14628.00	15,028.00	15,028.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	7,683.00	3,818.00	7,383.00	14628.00	15028.00	15028.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	2,686.00	351.00	2,549.00	3765.00	3515.00	3515.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses	713.00		696.00	713.00	696.00	696.00
	f) Manufacturing Expense	2,186.00	1,256.00	2,019.00	6,494.00	6,589.00	6,589.00
	g) Other Expense	756.00	750.00	1,070.00	2,993.00	4,145.00	4,145.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	6,341.00	2,357.00	6,334.00	13965.00	14945.00	14945.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	1,342.00	1,461.00	1,049.00	663.00	83.00	83.00
4	Other Income		1.00	4,821.00	99	4821.00	4821.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	1342.00	1462.00	5870.00	762.00	4904.00	4904.00
6	Finance Cost			1,834.00		1864.00	1864.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	1,342.00	1,462.00	4,036.00	762.00	3040.00	3040.00
8	Exeptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	1,342.00	1,462.00	4,036.00	762.00	3040.00	3040.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	1,342.00	1,462.00	4,036.00	762.00	3040.00	3040.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	1,342.00	1,462.00	4,036.00	762.00	3040.00	3040.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-8778	-9540	-9540	-8778	-9540	-9540

16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.22	0.23	0.65	0.12	0.49	0.49
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th june, 2013

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.06.2013	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2013	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.06.2012 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.06.2013	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.06.2012	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2013
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	3,832.00	7,683.00	0.00	3,832.00	0.00	14628.00
	b) Other Operating Income						

	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	3,832.00	7,683.00	0.00	3,832.00	0.00	14628.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	348.00	2,686.00	360.00	348.00	360.00	3765.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses		713.00				713.00
	f) Manufacturing Expenses	1,752.00	2,186.00	1,394.00	1,752.00	1,394.00	6,494.00
	g) Other Expense	536.00	756.00	752.00	536.00	752.00	2,993.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,636.00	6,341.00	2,506.00	2,636.00	2,506.00	13965.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	1,196.00	1,342.00	-2,506.00	1,196.00	-2,506.00	663.00
4	Other Income	13.00		97.00	13.00	97.00	99.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	1209	1342.00	-2409.00	1209	-2409.00	762.00
6	Finance Cost						
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	1,209.00	1,342.00	-2,409.00	1,209.00	-2,409.00	762.00
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	1,209.00	1,342.00	-2,409.00	1,209.00	-2,409.00	762.00
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	1,209.00	1,342.00	-2,409.00	1,209.00	-2,409.00	762.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)						
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)	1,209.00	1,342.00	-2,409.00	1,209.00	-2,409.00	762.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	-8778	-8778	-9540	-8778	-9540	-8778
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)	0.19	0.22	-0.39	0.19	-0.39	0.12
	Particulars of Shareholding						
17	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)						
	Number of Shares	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th Sep, 2013

(Amount In '000's)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 30.09.2013	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2013	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2012 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2013	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2012	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2013
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	4,648.00	3,832.00	3,127.00	8,480.00	3,127.00	14628.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	4,648.00	3,832.00	3,127.00	8,480.00	3,127.00	14628.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	470.00	348.00	368.00	818.00	728.00	3765.00

	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses							713.00	
	f) Manufacturing Expense			2,389.00	1,752.00	1,658.00	4,141.00	3,052.00	6,494.00
	g) Other Expense			558.00	536.00	735.00	1,094.00	1,487.00	2,993.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)			3,417.00	2,636.00	2,761.00	6,053.00	5,267.00	13965.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)			1,231.00	1,196.00	366.00	2,427.00	-2,140.00	663.00
4	Other Income				13.00	1.00	13.00	98.00	99.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)			1231.00	1209.00	367.00	2440.00	-2042	762.00
6	Finance Cost								
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)			1,231.00	1,209.00	367.00	2,440.00	-2,042.00	762.00
8	Exceptional Items								
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)			1,231.00	1,209.00	367.00	2,440.00	-2,042.00	762.00
10	Tax Expenses								
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)			1,231.00	1,209.00	367.00	2,440.00	-2,042.00	762.00
12	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expense)								
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after taxes but before the share of profit/ (Loss) of Minority Interest (11-12)			1,231.00	1,209.00	367.00	2,440.00	-2,042.00	762.00
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)			34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00	34,742.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)			-8778	-8778	-9,540.00	-8778	-9,540.00	-8778
16	Earning Per Share (In Rs)			0.20	0.19	0.06	0.39	-0.33	0.12
	Particulars of Shareholding								
17	Public Shareholding								
	Number of Shares			3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600	3740600
	Percentage of Shareholding			60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (Non-Encumbered)								
	Number of Shares			2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000	2500000
	Percentage of Shareholding			40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
	Percentage of total share Capital of the Company			100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.

KRIMY BISCUITS & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office. PLOT NO. 130, GIDC, VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR-388121 (GUJARAT)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31th Dec, 2013

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended On 31.12.2013	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2013	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2012 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.12.2013	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.12.2012	Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2013
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operation						
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise duty)	4,509.00	4,648.00	3,818.00	12,989.00	6,945.00	14628.00
	b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from operation (Net) (a) + (b)	4,509.00	4,648.00	3,818.00	12,989.00	6,945.00	14628.00
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed						
	b) Purchase of stock in trade						
	c) Changes of inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock in trade						
	d) Employees benefit expenses	627.00	470.00	351.00	1,445.00	1,079.00	3765.00
	e) Depreciation and amortisation Expenses						713.00
	f) Manufacturing Expense	1,773.00	2,389.00	1,256.00	5,914.00	4,308.00	6,494.00
	g) Other Expense	555.00	558.00	750.00	1,649.00	2,237.00	2,993.00
	Total Expense (a)+(b)+(c)+(d)+(e)+(f)+(g)	2,955.00	3,417.00	2,357.00	9,008.00	7,624.00	13965.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from operation before other income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	1,554.00	1,231.00	1,461.00	3,981.00	-679.00	663.00
4	Other Income			1.00	13.00	99.00	99.00
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before, Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	1554.00	1231.00	1462.00	3994.00	-580.00	762.00
6	Finance Cost						
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after, Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	1,554.00	1,231.00	1,462.00	3,994.00	-580.00	762.00
8	Exeptional Items						
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before taxation (7-8)	1,554.00	1,231.00	1,462.00	3,994.00	-580.00	762.00
10	Tax Expenses						

Percentage of Shareholding	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
Percentage of total share Capital of the Company	100	100	100	100	100	100

Note:

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on

Previous years figures have been recast wherever necessary.

As the main revenue comes from main activity, so the requirements of segment reporting is not applicable to the company during the quarter ended

No complaint of investor is received and pending.